
Dornakal - Bhadrachalam Road Passenger (UnReserved)/57145 - Pass - SCR 
DKJ/Dornakal Junction to BDCR/Bhadrachalam Road 

1h 15m - 54 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DKJ Dornakal Junction 08:20 3 1 0 53 152 SCR
2 PCZ Pocharam 08:28 08:29 1m 0 1 7 85 SCR
3 KRA Karepalli Junction 08:35 08:36 1m 1 1 15 48 SCR
4 GHPU Gandhipuram Halt 08:43 08:44 1m 0 1 21 64 SCR
5 CMW Chimal Pahad 08:51 08:52 1m 0 1 29 62 SCR
6 TPY Tadakalpudi 09:01 09:02 1m 0 1 38 52 SCR
7 BTPD Bethampudi Junction 09:10 09:11 1m 1 1 45 24 SCR
8 BDCR Bhadrachalam Road 09:35 1 1 54 - 119 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 05 2024 (20:43)

Jul 05 2024 (20:43)

1

1


